Charles Stanley Westward League

Uu11 Girls

Freya Norris
Harriet Rogers
Erin Follett
Esme Prall

U117 Boys
Arthur Nicholson
Sam Chalk

Isaac Drew
William Rogers

U13 Girls

Eryn Hoey
Amelia Lyons
Isabelle Drew

U13 Boys

Thomas Carter
Ruben Steed
Tomi Bartlett

U156 Girls

Isabella Trowell

U15 Boys

Luke Hayes

Ellis Hemsley-Whorne

Senior Women
Emma Lake
Becky Lee
Jenny Hayes

Liz Bristow

Kate Medlicott
Holly Jones

Katy Mogridge
Becky Prall
Linda Bracher
Andrea Mitchell

Overall Results

20th
26th
35th
43rd

23rd
43rd
50th
53rd

35th
36th
44th

26th
44th
45th

12th

2nd
20th

20th (1st V45)
44th (4th V40)
49th (3rd V45)
64th (6th V50)
67th (2nd V55)
121st

163rd (7th V60)
180th (16th V40)
216th (14th V55)
217th (20th V50)

8th Team

10th Team

13th Team

12th Team

10th Team

7th Team

14th Team

3rd
Vet Team



Senior Men
Matthew Gilvear
Charlie Milward
Peter Allen
Chris Prall
Allister Bristow
Nick Bristow
Barry Neal

Tom Davies

Ken Summers
David Gilvear
Jeremy Westmore
Ronnie Haynes
Simon Fitze
Ewan Lake
Andy Trigg

Russ Mogridge
Matthew Hoey

3rd 3rd Team
12th

14th 4th
18th (4th V40) Vet Team
17th (1st VB0)

41st (4th V50)

57th (10th V40)

104th (10th V40)

110th (2nd V65)

122nd (10th V60)

149th (19th V50)

190th (21st V40)

203rd (22nd V45)

228th (27th V50)

247th (15th V60)

255th (16th V60)

263rd (30th V40)



